SEGMENT
Tease/Recap/Act One

Commercial Break 1
National
National
National
National

Closed-Captioning Bumper
Closed-Captioning Billboard

Act Two

Commercial Break 2A
Local
Local
Local
Local

Bumper

Commercial Break 2B
Local
Local
Local

Act Three
Commercial Break 3A

National
National
National
National

Bumper

Commercial Break 3B
Local
Local

Act Four

Commercial Break 4A
Local
Local
Local
Local

Bumper

Commercial Break 4B
National
National
National

Act Five

Commercial Break 5A
National
National
National
National

Bumper

Commercial Break 5B
Local
Local

Promotional Considerations
Next Week’s Promo

Closing Credits

Program Content Totaling 41 Minutes 52 Seconds

BLOODLINE DETECTIVES

IN

ouT

LENGTH

02:02

00:03
00:10

02:02

00:05
01:31

02:02

00:05
01:01

02:02

00:05
01:31

02:02

00:05
01:01

00:31
00:20

58:30



