BLOODLINE DETECTIVES

<u>SEGMENT</u>	<u>IN</u>	<u>OUT</u>	<u>LENGTH</u>
Tease/Recap/Act One			
Commercial Break 1 National National National National			02:02
Closed-Captioning Bumper Closed-Captioning Billboard			00:03 00:10
Act Two			
Commercial Break 2A Local Local Local Local			02:02
Bumper			00:05
Commercial Break 2B Local Local Local			01:31
Act Three			
Commercial Break 3A			02:02
National National National National			
Bumper			00:05
Commercial Break 3B Local Local			01:01
Act Four			
Commercial Break 4A Local Local Local Local			02:02
Bumper			00:05
Commercial Break 4B National National National			01:31
Act Five			
Commercial Break 5A National National National National			02:02
Bumper			00:05
Commercial Break 5B Local Local			01:01
Promotional Considerations			00:31
Next Week's Promo			00:20
Closing Credits <u>Program Content Totaling 41</u>	Minutes 52 Second	<u>Is</u>	58:30